Document No.  008-0337-0 Page 1 - 4 Rev. A
Series 73Lx & 73Ex
Current Sensing Resistors – Thick Film
FEATURES
• Very Low Resistance
• Suitable for Current Limiting, Current Detection, Motor Control,
 Power Supply and Hard Disk Drives

- Lead-Free Termination Finish
- Exemption 5 for Pb in glass material and resistor elements
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
1.  No dashes or spaces to appear in part number.
2.  Example Part Numbers:
73L4R10J  [1206 pkg., 0.10 Ohms, ±5%]
73L3R51F  [0805 pkg., 0.51 Ohms, ±1%]
73E6R056J  [2010 pkg., 0.056 Ohms, ±5%]
73E4R068F  [1206 pkg., 0.068 Ohms, ±1%
Ex.
R47 = 0.47 Ohms
R020 = 0.020 Ohms
TOLERANCE
R
"R" indicates decimal point.
RESISTOR CODE
73
L = 3-Digit Resistor Code
E = 4-Digit Resistor Code
J = ±5%
G = ±2%
F = ±1%
TYPE
PACKAGE CODE
0 = 0201
1 = 0402
2 = 0603
3 = 0805
4 = 1206
5 = 1210
6 = 2010
7 = 2512
3 or 4-Digit Resistor Codes
Type L = 3-Digit Code
Type E = 4-Digit Code
Contact your local CTS Representative or CTS Customer Service for availability.
Not all performance combinations and resistor values may be available.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Document No.  008-0337-0 Page 2 - 4 Rev. A
Series 73Lx & 73Ex
Current Sensing Resistor – Thick Film
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD RESISTOR VALUES
Standard Resistance Values (Based on EIA E24 Sequence)
3-Digit Code